sUCI

Date : 16/07/2022
Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Pont Saint Martin - Fontainemore

SOCIETA CYCLISTITA VALDOSTANA
TOUR DU VAL D'AOSTE

CICLISTICO
@ %51 DACSTA
b

Etape - Stage : 4

Distance :

513.1 km

Moyenne - Average : 35.791km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Prénom Equipe Nat. Telmps Ecart

Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 2 10073681180 * MARTINEZ Lenny Equipe Cycliste Continentale Group  FRA 14h24'41"
2 1 10022071625 THOMPSON Reuben Equipe Cycliste Continentale Group ~ NZL 14h25'06" 25"
3 89 10030380885 RACCANI Simone Nazionale Italia ITA 14h25'53" 01'12"
4 134 10030342489 FRIGO Marco Israel Cycling Academy ITA 14h27'36" 02'55"
5 87 10029787367 CIUCCARELLI Riccardo Nazionale Italia ITA 14h28'14" 03'33"
6 126 10092075515 BERHE HAGOS Welay Ef Education Nippo DevelopmentTe  ETH 14h28'26" 03'45"
7 43 10064272483 STOCKWELL Oliver Cyclingteamfriuli GBR 14h29'42" 05'01"
8 44 10031967746 DE CASSAN Davide Cyclingteamfriuli ITA 14h29'47" 05'06"
9 9 10059233739 * POOLE Max Development Team Dsm GBR 14h29'57" 05'16"
10 63 10023934934 REES Oliver Trinity Racing GBR 14h30'30" 05'49"
1 96 10064972705 VERSTRYNGE Emiel Alpecin Deceuninck Development T BEL 14h32'32" 07'51"
12 119 10017105831 * RAFFERTY Darren Hagens Berman Axeon Cycling Tea IRL 14h34'01" 09'20"
13 46 10041951571 FERNANDEZ Sinuhe Lizarte Cycling Team ESP 14h34'46" 10'05"
14 59 10064783250 PINZON VILLALBA Edgar Andres Colombia Tierra De Atletas Gw Shi COoL 14h34'57" 10'16"
15 38 10019976122 KULSET Magnus Uno-X Dare Development Team NOR 14h34'59" 10'18"
16 22 10041896910 TERCERO LOPEZ Fernando Eolo-Kometa ESP 14h37'58" 1317"
17 113 10030859926 * PELLIZZARI Giulio Bardiani Csf Faizane ITA 14h38'16" 13'35"
18 108 10023937459 PAIGE Charles Bourg En Bresse Ain Cyclisme GBR 14h39'15" 14'34"
19 17 10098806507 LIPOWITZ Florian Tirol Ktm Cycling Team GER 14h39'33" 14'52"
20 116 10063763740 RICCITELLO Matthew Hagens Berman Axeon Cycling Tea  USA 14h40'47" 16'06"
21 8 10064124155 ONLEY Oscar Development Team Dsm GBR 14h40'49" 16'08"
22 90 10030575188 * CRESCIOLI Ludovico Nazionale Italia ITA 14h40'51" 16'10"
23 110 10073520526 ROULAND Louis Bourg En Bresse Ain Cyclisme FRA 14h42'02" 17'21"
24 122 10077709209 LOPEZ MORENO Juan carlos Astana Qazagstan Development Te  COL 14h42'12" 17'31"
25 71 10089274841 * DEL TORO ROMERO lIsaac A.R. Monex Pro Cycling Team MEX 14h43'01" 18'20"
26 56 10035342336 CASALLAS RINCON Yeisson ferney Colombia Tierra De Atletas Gw Shi COoL 14h43'23" 18'42"
27 21 10029210926 PIGANZOLI Davide Eolo-Kometa ITA 14h46'56" 22'15"
28 69 10016393182 DE VET Sander Basso Team Flanders BEL 14h48'00" 23'19"
29 86 10030348351 CALZONI Walter Nazionale Italia ITA 14h48'35" 23'54"
30 25 10035545127 DOMINGUEZ VILCHEZ David Eolo-Kometa ESP 14h50'16" 25'35"
31 51 10064928447 CLYNHENS Toon Elevate P/B Home Solution - Soene  BEL 14h51'00" 26'19"
32 16 10036351136 ENGELHARDT Félix Tirol Ktm Cycling Team GER 14h53'42" 29'01"
33 5 10059233941 * PICKERING Finlay Equipe Cycliste Continentale Group ~ GBR 14h53'56" 29'15"
34 118 10041888220 * ROMEO ABAD Ivan Hagens Berman Axeon Cycling Tea  ESP 14h53'57" 29'16"
35 115 10029928928 TOLIO Alex Bardiani Csf Faizane ITA 14h54'05" 29'24"
36 37 10019547403 BRYNSRUD Magnus Uno-X Dare Development Team NOR 14h54'10" 29'29"
37 138 10067735383 * ROLLAND Brieuc Vendee U Pays De La Loire FRA 14h57'57" 33'16"
38 15 10017487363 * O CONNOR Ronan Team Colpack Ballan IRL 14h58'18" 33'37"
39 62 10055222282 PORTER Rudy Trinity Racing AUS 14h59'04" 34'23"
40 61 10023894518 GLOAG Thomas Trinity Racing GBR 14h59'57" 35'16"
41 26 10083800809 ABREHA Negasi Haylu Team Qhubeka ETH 15h00'42" 36'01"
42 66 10064940167 BROUWERS Emile Basso Team Flanders BEL 15h00'48" 36'07"
43 135 10023832880 HOLLYMAN Mason Israel Cycling Academy GBR 15h01'03" 36'22"
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10037383275
10036116720
10016452695
10084075035
10048858880
10021904402
10029194354
10034725677
10086196810
10029998545
10034820657
10029206680
10062005818
10081452193
10030154452
10041587924
10069594854
10029878408
10064921777
10016488869
10053148506
10064948958
10023509346
10030672491
10063599850
10065863384
10046267667
10071918713
10090744490
10030120504
10036106010
10035360221
10068081856
10096260255
10016364183
10055125585
10064945827
10016450069
10095602877
10025636575
10082355206
10073945003
10035126411
10065019080
10065018171
10063397564
10029198495
10093512832
10119896529
10065013626
10065002512
10074609148
10030737967

CASTRILLO Pablo
SKIVILD Robin

PATTYN Steven

MILESI Lorenzo

LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold martin
DRAGE Jack

GERMANI Lorenzo
VACEK Karel
DROOGMANS Lars
MERIS Sergio

BILYl Maksym

SANDRI Edoardo
GOLDSTEIN Edo
RAVIELE EGIDIO Karim
PORTA Gabriele
CARRASCOSA Pablo
BAUDIN Alex

PETRELLI Gabriele
WYSEURE Joran

VAN DER BEKEN Aaron

* DALBY Simon

VAN DE WYNKELE Lorenz
FLYNN Sean

TONEATTI Davide
GOMEZ BECERRA German dario
BETELLI Pierre
VINOKUROV Nicolas
BOGNA Alex

JIMENEZ ARIAS Dylan Roberto
DEBIASI Andrea
PRONSKIY Daniil
FLOREZ FLOREZ Frank Sebastian
DEGACHE Théo

ARAYA Efrem

CLAEYS Arno
SEDZIELEWSKI Michal
NUYTTEN Michiel
NAUDTS Thomas

VAN ASBROECK Maarten
GUERNALEC Victor
MACKELLAR Alastair
PALENI Enzo

ZANGERLE Emanuel

* POELMANS Bob

* THONNON Senne
WEINBERG Roi

* MINOIA Sebastiano
KHOTULQV Denys
JOHNSON William
*KINO Jan

BEECKMAN Gauthier

* CIALONE Alessio

* TESSIORE Tommaso

Lizarte Cycling Team

Uno-X Dare Development Team
Acrog-Tormans

Development Team Dsm

Astana Qazagstan Development Te
Hagens Berman Axeon Cycling Tea
Equipe Cycliste Continentale Group
Tirol Ktm Cycling Team

Basso Team Flanders

Team Colpack Ballan

Uc Monaco

Cyclingteamfriuli

Israel Cycling Academy

Team Colpack Ballan

Nazionale Italia

Lizarte Cycling Team

Tudor Pro Cycling

Cyclingteamfriuli

Alpecin Deceuninck Development T
Lotto Soudal Development Team
Uno-X Dare Development Team
Elevate P/B Home Solution - Soene
Tudor Pro Cycling

Astana Qazagstan Development Te
Colombia Tierra De Atletas Gw Shi
Bourg En Bresse Ain Cyclisme
Astana Qazagstan Development Te
Alpecin Deceuninck Development T
Lizarte Cycling Team
Cyclingteamfriuli

Astana Qazagstan Development Te
Colombia Tierra De Atletas Gw Shi
Bourg En Bresse Ain Cyclisme
Team Qhubeka

Elevate P/B Home Solution - Soene
Uc Monaco

Efc - L&r - Ags

Efc - L&r - Ags

Basso Team Flanders

Bourg En Bresse Ain Cyclisme
Israel Cycling Academy

Equipe Cycliste Continentale Group
Tirol Ktm Cycling Team
Acrog-Tormans

Efc - L&r - Ags

Israel Cycling Academy
Eolo-Kometa

Uc Monaco

Usa National Team / Aevolo

Elevate P/B Home Solution - Soene
Acrog-Tormans

Vendee U Pays De La Loire

Uc Monaco
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ESP
DEN
BEL
ITA
ECU
NZL
ITA
CZE
BEL
ITA
UKR
ITA
ISR
ITA
ITA
ESP
FRA
ITA
BEL
BEL
DEN
BEL
GBR
ITA
COoL
FRA
KAZ
AUS
CRC
ITA
KAZ
COL
FRA
ERI
BEL
POL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
AUS
FRA
AUT
BEL
BEL
ISR
ITA
UKR
USA
BEL
BEL
FRA
ITA

15h01'05" 36'24"
15h01'14" 36'33"
15h01'39" 36'58"
15h01'54" 37'13"
15h02'06" 37'25"
15h04'05" 3924"
15h04'26" 39'45"
15h06'02" 41'21"
15h06'04" 41'23"
15h08'30" 43'49"
15h08'35" 43'54"
15h09'32" 44'51"
15h12'06" 47'25"
15h12'07" 47'26"
15h12'26" 47'45"
15h12'57" 48'16"
15h1327" 48'46"
15h14'00" 49'19"
15h14'05" 49'24"
15h16'53" 52'12"
15h17'35" 52'54"
15h18'01" 53'20"
15h18'23" 53'42"
15h18'23" "
15h19'35" 54'54"
15h19'55" 55'14"
15h20'07" 55'26"
15h20'16" 55'35"
15h22'47" 58'06"
15h23'02" 58'21"
15h23'23" 58'42"
15h24'19" 59'38"
15h25'12" 01h00'31"
15h25'42" 01h01'01"
15h26'56" 01h02'15"
15h27'13" 01h02'32"
15h28'01" 01h03'20"
15h28'05" 01h03'24"
15h28'27" 01h03'46"
15h28'49" 01h04'08"
15h28'59" 01h04'18"
15h29'13" 01h04'32"
15h33'51" 01h09'10"
15h36'40" 01h11'59"
15h37'53" 01h13'12"
15h38'43" 01h14'02"
15h43'26" 01h18'45"
15h44'35" 01h19'54"
15h46'03" 01h21'22"
15h49'30" 01h24'49"
15h52'20" 01h27'39"
15h56'13" 01h31'32"
15h57'31" 01h32'50"
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